
morning afternoon evening

14.08.2023 Tuesday travel

15.08.2023 Wednesday travel

16.08.2023 Thursday arrival of delegation  Match #1 GER-GRE

17.08.2023 Friday looking around Dusseldorf Beachvolleyball-tournament BBQ

18.08.2023 Saturday learning about countries op (sustanability or participation o visit team GER in practise

19.08.2023 Sunday shop (sustanability or participation or  Match #2 GRE-CZE

20.08.2023 Monday visit team SWE in practise  Match #3 GER-SWE reception by city of Dusseldorf

21.08.2023 Tuesday visit team CZE in practise op (sustanability or participation o  Match #4 GER-CZE

22.08.2023 Wednesday visit team GRE in practise Visit of high ropes course  Match #5 GER-GRE

23.08.2023 Thursday shop (sustanability or participation or learning about countries  Match #6 CZE-SWE

24.08.2023 Friday farewell of delegations

25.08.2023 Saturday travel

26.08.2023 Sunday travel

27.08.2023 Monday


